Singapore - Inbound from North Asia
APL SOUTHAMPTON 235GFW ME2-SOU-235-W - - - - - - - 5-Aug 6-Aug 9-Aug - 14-Aug
OOCL CALIFORNIA 078W CPX-OXF-078-W - - - - - - - 4-Aug 6-Aug 8-Aug - 14-Aug
OOCL HONG KONG 002W LL1-OHG-002-W - - - - - - 11-Aug 6-Aug 8-Aug - 13-Aug 17-Aug
ZIM LOS ANGELES 51W CIX3-ZLG-051-W - 12-Aug - - - - 11-Aug 7-Aug - 13-Aug - 18-Aug
OOCL GUANGZHOU 087S KTX3-OGZ-087-S - 14-Aug 13-Aug - - - - - - 15-Aug - 19-Aug
COSCO NINGBO 078W RS1-CNN-078-W - - - - - - - - - 13-Aug - 19-Aug
CSCL PUSAN 015W ME5-CPU-015-W - - - - - - - 11-Aug 12-Aug - - 20-Aug
YM ORCHID 141W CPX-YRD-141-W - - - - - - - 11-Aug 13-Aug 15-Aug - 21-Aug
CSCL GLOBE 024W LL1-SLB-024-W - - - - - - 18-Aug 13-Aug 15-Aug - 20-Aug 24-Aug
OOCL SOUTHAMPTON 068W CIX3-OSN-068-W - 19-Aug - - - - 18-Aug 14-Aug - 20-Aug - 25-Aug
OOCL NAGOYA 095S KTX3-ONX-095-S - 21-Aug 20-Aug - - - - - - 22-Aug - 26-Aug
EVER LADEN 3-027W RS1-ELD-027-W - - - - - - - - - 20-Aug - 26-Aug
COSCO AFRICA 041W ME5-CCI-041-W - - - - - - - 18-Aug 19-Aug - - 27-Aug
CMA CGM LEO 239GFW ME2-CME-239-W - - - - - - - 19-Aug 20-Aug 23-Aug - 28-Aug
OOCL AMERICA 088W CPX-OAE-088-W - - - - - - - 18-Aug 20-Aug 22-Aug - 28-Aug
EXPRESS ATHENS 003W LL1-EXA-003-W - - - - - - 25-Aug 20-Aug 22-Aug - 27-Aug 31-Aug
APL VANCOUVER 035W CIX3-VCV-035-W - 26-Aug - - - - 25-Aug 21-Aug - 27-Aug - 1-Sep
OOCL WASHINGTON 038W LL1-OWA-038-W - - - - - - 26-Aug 21-Aug 23-Aug - 28-Aug 1-Sep
CMA CGM ORFEO 251REW RS1-CRF-251-W - - - - - - - - - 26-Aug - 1-Sep
OOCL JAKARTA 085S KTX3-OJK-085-S - 28-Aug 27-Aug - - - - - - 29-Aug - 2-Sep
COSCO BEIJING 065W ME5-CBJ-065-W - - - - - - - 25-Aug 26-Aug - - 3-Sep
CMA CGM CENTAURUS 241GFW ME2-CUU-241-W - - - - - - - 26-Aug 27-Aug 30-Aug - 4-Sep
YM CYPRESS 148W CPX-YCP-148-W - - - - - - - 25-Aug 27-Aug 29-Aug - 4-Sep
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 024W LL1-PCO-024-W - - - - - - 1-Sep 27-Aug 29-Aug - 3-Sep 7-Sep
OOCL QINGDAO 128W CIX3-OQD-128-W - 2-Sep - - - - 1-Sep 28-Aug - 3-Sep - 8-Sep
OOCL AUSTRALIA 088S KTX3-OAZ-161-S - 4-Sep 3-Sep - - - - - - 5-Sep - 9-Sep
CSCL LE HAVRE 116W RS1-CHV-116-W - - - - - - - - - 3-Sep - 9-Sep
COSCO EUROPE 054W ME5-CCZ-054-W - - - - - - - 1-Sep 2-Sep - - 10-Sep
APL YANGSHAN 243GFW ME2-AYS-243-W - - - - - - - 2-Sep 3-Sep 6-Sep - 11-Sep
OOCL SHANGHAI 029W CPX-OSH-029-W - - - - - - - 1-Sep 3-Sep 5-Sep - 11-Sep
(ETD)
Kaohsiung
Vessel VOY Reference Code
(ETD)
Hong
Kong
(ETD)
Pusan
Xingang Qingdao
(ETA)
Singapore
Shekou YantianXiamen Shanghai Ningbo
(ETD) China
Dalian
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact our :
Customer Service Department - Tel No. : (65) 64378180
Customer Service Group email address : sgpcsv@oocl.com
Remarks:
The sailing schedule / vessels are subject to change without prior notice
Updated  11  AUG 2017
Copyright © 1998 - 2013. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy and Security Statement.
Singapore - Inbound from North Asia
(ETD)
Kaohsiung
Vessel VOY Reference Code
(ETD)
Hong
Kong
(ETD)
Pusan
Xingang Qingdao
(ETA)
Singapore
Shekou YantianXiamen Shanghai Ningbo
(ETD) China
Dalian
Copyright © 1998 - 2013. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy and Security Statement.